   CONTACT US
                             www.wfs-tech.com   |   Email: info@wfs-tech.com   |   Seatooth® S100                                14.1.8
WFS Head Office
7 Houstoun Interchange Business Pk,  Livingston, Edinburgh, EH54 5DW,  UK
Tel:  +44 (0) 845 862 6600
WFS Houston
777 N. Eldridge Parkway, Suite 280,  Houston,  TX 77079-4497, USA
Tel: +1 (832) 460 4435

Seatooth® S100 Controller Example code: 102 - 232 - 035 - 1a (Seatooth S100 Controller for a subsea project at 350m depth, with
RS232 interface and a rechargeable battery but no internal antenna)
How to Order Seatooth® S100
102
Interface
232 = RS232
23i  = RS232-ISO
48a = RS485-2wire
48b = RS485-4wire
Depth option
015 = 150m (hipflask)
035 = 350m
100 = 1km
400 = 4km
Battery option
xxx =no battery